SUBMITTAL SHEET
TM
Forced   Air   Zone   Controls
CONTROLS  INC.
CEW
Excellence Without Compromise
R
385 Hwy. 33 Englishtown, NJ 07726

end or all four sides of the
damper.
How to order:
Damper should be ordered
per inside dimension of duct.
Example:
For 12" x 12" duct order
12" x 12" PAOB-A = No Motor
Insertion Mounting
Motor options
A - No Motor - Shaft Only
B - Manual Quadrant
E - 24volt variable volume
LM24 - 3 wire Power open/Power close
LM24S -  3 wire Power open/Power close w/end switch
LF120 - 2Wire (115v) Spring return
LF120S - 2 wire (115V) Spring Return w/end switch
LF24 - 24vac Spring return (26x26 or larger)
LF24S - 24vac Spring return w/end switch (26x26 or larger)
For additional data on these motor actuators contact the
Technical Support Hot-line.
Wiring the Model [ Belimo LM-24 ]
to an ULTRA-ZONE Control Panel
M6 - Power Close
M4 - Power Open
M2 - 24V Hot
M1 - Common
M1
M2
M4
M6
SPDT dry contact
end switch leads.
LF24-S
NOTE: LF24 does not have end switch or second pig tail.
M1 is common
M4 is for power open spring closed models.
M6 is for power closed and spring open models.
COM    PO   PC
321
M1
M2
M4
M6
   P/N 090377A0116   REV B  COPYRIGHT © 2004, EWC CONTROLS INC.
Belimo LM-24